TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for JUNE 2017

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

ARMIDALE DUMARESQ
BALRANALD
BANKSTOWN
BATHURST REGIONAL
BAYSIDE

BLACKTOWN

BROKEN HILL
BURWOOD
CAMDEN
CAMPBELLTOWN

CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN

CARRATHOOL
CENTRAL DARLING
CLARENCE VALLEY
COFFS HARBOUR
EUROBODALLA
FAIRFIELD
GLOUCESTER
GOSFORD

GREAT LAKES
HAWKESBURY
HOLROYD
HORNSBY

HUME

KIAMA
KU-RING-GAI

LAKE MACQUARIE
LANE COVE
LISMORE
LIVERPOOL
MAITLAND
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL

DP1208605
DP1228796
DP1208173
DP831874
DP1228044
DP848666
DP1208459
DP1162606
DP14185
DP1229996
DP1117008
DP1213225
DP1228796
DP1228796

DP1216134

DP1192034
DP1228494
DP1203241
DP1211942

DP1181212
DP1219401

DP1163009 (s.88B)

DP1193544
DP23505
SP93090
DP128905
SP86631
DP1140296
DP1230241
DP1135643
DP1182969
DP248003
DP1210913
SP95623
DP1220067
DP1228001

DP1231578 (ADMIN SHEET)

DP1219867
DP1223790
DP1220743

DP1223908

DP1190625

DP1225473

DP1219868

DP1204926
DP1218925

DP1181219

DP1207149

DP1206129

DP1203326

DP1230241 (s.88B) DP1230241 (ADMIN SHEET)
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for JUNE 2017 (Continued)

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

MOSMAN DP1221778

MULWAREE DP874693 DP878098 DP881433

MURRAY SP79617

NEWCASTLE DP1208640

ORANGE DP1229316

PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS DP39107 DP164437

PORT STEPHENS DP1228371 DP1230472

ROCKDALE DP656046 DP1180069

RYDE DP1204744 DP1207727 (s.88B)

SHOALHAVEN DP402291

SNOWY MONARO REGIONAL DP1227303

SUTHERLAND SHIRE DP1218171

SYDNEY DP1179442 DP1227520 DP1227551 DP1229312
DP1230646

TAMWORTH REGIONAL DP1230332

THE HILLS SHIRE DP1210860 DP1217411

UPPER LACHLAN DP1222436 DP1227595 (s.88B)

WENTWORTH DP1194416 DP1228796

WESTERN PLAINS REGIONAL DP1223591

WINGECARRIBEE DP135321

WOLLONGONG DP630024 DP1191411 DP1191634 DP1194212
DP1219645 (s.88B) DP1228021 (ADMIN SHEET)
SP93899 SP95567
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